Nanre:- Durgn }fotors Co AiC No:- .187221110775

Bank:- Srate llank of lndia. Panambttr Branch IFSC (lode:- S81N0002249

Offi ce Website: www.durgamotors.com L

Amount

t ADBTUE 65.75 200 13150

Taxable Value LLIq
GST% t8%

GSTVALUE 2m5

GRAND TOTAL 13150
ln Words,

Rupees Thirteen Thousand and One Hundred and Fifty Only.